

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 7895/2021

Ramavtar Sharma Son Of Late Shri Ramrai Sharma,

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Anil Agarwal, Adv. on behalf of Mr. Surendra Singh Sunda, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Riyasat Ali, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA

Order

03/03/2022

Heard on application (I.A. No.1/2022) for early listing of the case.

For the reasons stated in the application, the same is allowed.

List on 22.03.2022, as prayed.

(NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA),J

Gourav/37