

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 7895/2021

Ramavtar Sharma Son Of Late Shri Ramrai Sharma,

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Anil Agarwal
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Vijay Singh Yadav, PP with Mr. Gaurav Gupta, AGA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI

Order

24/04/2026

List the matter after two weeks as prayed by learned counsel
for the petitioner.

(CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI),J

GAURAV SHARMA /50